
EXTENSION NOTICE DATED 03.01.2023 

Interested Bidders are requested to note that due date for online submission of below 
mentioned eleven tenders is extended till 19.01.2023. 
 
Plot 

No. 
NIT NO. E-TENDER No. Extended Due date of  

Remittance of 
EMD &  

Tender Fee 

Online bid 
submission 

A1 SMP/KDS/LND/42-2022 
dated 18.11.2022 

MSTC/ERO/KOLKATAPORTT
RUST/66/KOLKATA/22-
23/26952 

Up to 18.01.2023 
Till 5PM 

Up to 
19.01.2023 
Till 5PM 

A4 SMP/KDS/LND/45-2022 
dated 18.11.2022 

MSTC/ERO/KOLKATAP
ORTTRUST/69/KOLKAT
A/22-23/26955 

Do-do Do-do 

A9 SMP/KDS/LND/50-2022 
dated 18.11.2022 

MSTC/ERO/KOLKATAP
ORTTRUST/74/KOLKAT
A/22-23/26960 

Do-do Do-do 

A10 SMP/KDS/LND/51-2022 
dated 18.11.2022 

MSTC/ERO/KOLKATAP
ORTTRUST/75/KOLKAT
A/22-23/26961 

Do-do Do-do 

B1 SMP/KDS/LND/59-2022 
dated 18.11.2022 

MSTC/ERO/KOLKATAP
ORTTRUST/83/KOLKAT
A/22-23/26969 

Do-do Do-do 

C1 SMP/KDS/LND/60-2022 
dated 18.11.2022 

MSTC/ERO/KOLKATAP
ORTTRUST/84/KOLKAT
A/22-23/26970 

Do-do Do-do 

A17 SMP/KDS/LND/SMP/K
DS/LND/58-2022  Dated 
18.11.2022  
  

MSTC/ERO/KOLKATAP
ORTTRUST/82/KOLKAT
A/22-23/26968 

Do-do Do-do 

A2 SMP/KDS/LND/34-2022  
Dated 20.09.2022 
 

MSTC/ERO/KOLKATAP
ORTTRUST/54/KOLKAT
A/22-23/20556 

Do-do Do-do 

C1 SMP/KDS/LND/35-2022  
Dated 21.10.2022 
 

MSTC/ERO/KOLKATAP
ORTTRUST/56/KOLKAT
A/22-23/23953 

Do-do Do-do 

C2 SMP/KDS/LND/36-2022  
Dated 21.10.2022 
 

MSTC/ERO/KOLKATAP
ORTTRUST/57/KOLKAT
A/22-23/23954 

Do-do Do-do 

C3 SMP/KDS/LND/37-2022  
Dated 21.10.2022 
 

MSTC/ERO/KOLKATAP
ORTTRUST/58/KOLKAT
A/22-23/23955 

Do-do Do-do 

C4 SMP/KDS/LND/38-2022  
Dated 21.10.2022 
 

MSTC/ERO/KOLKATAP
ORTTRUST/59/KOLKAT
A/22-23/23956 

Do-do Do-do 

 



1. Those who have submitted online bid within the closing date of 03.01.2023 
against the above tenders need not submit fresh bid. 

2. This document is part and parcel of the original tender document. 

3. All other terms & conditions of original tender documents will remain the same.  
 
 
 

Estate Manager (I/C)  
 
 


